Accessories
20
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
ITEM PART NO.
1 ø 6.4mm (1/4") capacity collet 19182
2 Exhaust hose 222458
• Clamp 235203
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

D315-S-1750 291 11.46
D315-S-1050 291 11.46
1
2
43
Angle Drills
21
Standard 45° and 90° x 90° Angle Head
0.38 Hp (0.28 kW) - 400 to 4400 r/min
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE MOTOR WEIGHT LENGTH AIR AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED POWER FLOW INLET BORE LEVEL
r/min kW Hp kg lb mm in. l/s cfm BSP/NPT mm in. dB(A)
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
COLLET SPINDLE – 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
Button Start
A D315-S-2800 1381464 2800 0.28 0.38 0.79 1.7 269 10.59 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
A D315-S-1750 1382014 1750 0.28 0.38 0.79 1.7 291 11.46 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
A D315-S-1050 1382434 1050 0.28 0.38 0.90 2.0 291 11.46 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
Lever Start
B D315-L-4400 1462134 4400 0.28 0.38 0.79 1.7 269 10.59 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
B D315-L-2800 1381544 2800 0.28 0.38 0.79 1.7 269 10.59 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
B D315-L-1750 1382194 1750 0.28 0.38 0.90 2.0 291 11.46 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
Lever Start
C D315-L-4400S 1456934 4400 0.28 0.38 0.79 1.7 269 10.59 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
C D315-L-2800S 1456944 2800 0.28 0.38 0.79 1.7 269 10.59 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
C D315-L-1750S 1456954 1750 0.28 0.38 0.90 2.0 291 11.46 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
C D315-L-1050S 1456964 1050 0.28 0.38 0.90 2.0 291 11.46 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
C D315-L-400S 1456974 400 0.28 0.38 0.90 2.0 291 11.46 9.4 19.9 1/4 10 3/8 77
COLLET SPINDLE – 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
Button Start
D D374-S-2800 1381624 2800 0.28 0.38 0.88 1.9 262 10.31 9.4 19.9 1/4 6 1/4 77
Lever Start